



جدول الساعات المكتبية للفصل الدراسي الأول  1446
د. فهد عبده أحمد المخلافي
	الأيام
	8-9
	9-10
	10-11
	11-12
	1-2
	2-3
	3-4

	الأحد
	ساعات مكتبية

	ابحاث
	

	الاثنين
	ساعات مكتبية
	103 حين
	
	ابحاث 
	

	الثلاثاء
	
ساعات مكتبية

	[bookmark: _GoBack]طالب دراسات العليا
	

	الاربعاء
	ابحاث
	103 حين
	
	ساعات مكتبية
	

	الخميس
	طالب دراسات العليا
	
	
	



